Standhouders op congres VTDV van 8 mei 2015
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Firma

GEA Happel Belgium

Vink BVBA

ZorgPlus Deursystemen Belgié
Van Severen N.V.

KOPPEN. BE BVBA

Essec-BNS

BIS NV

Drager medical

E. VAN WINGEN NV
ELANDIR-CARE bvba

ACS Filters

De Coene Products

FCO Media

ASSA ABLOY (voorheen Besam)
SCHELL Belgium BVBA/SPRL
Imtech Belgium nv

DEUREKA bvba

Machiels Building Solutions nv
SYMBIOTHIC

Camfil n.v.

nora flooring systems BV
Alcomel nv

FSB Franz Schneider Brakel GmbH & Co KG
Interalu - LCC-Plafonds
Vanerum Sign & Display
ERIBEL

VERNIBOUW

MAQUET Belgium

RENSON Ventilation & Sunprotection
Hansa Armaturen Belgium NV
Nedap

DURAVIT BELUX BVBA/SPRL
Getinge NV

Almasy NV

AXIOMA N.V. (LIGHTING)
Emotrade nv

Kingspan Tarec

Polyrey SAS

Viega Belgium bvba
Crea-Decor - Convents Products
Vanguard Healthcare

ACV Belgium

Guldager NV

Simons Voss Technologies
SOL - Btg

STABO

Autrosystems nv

Standtoekenning

222
105
451
453
111
353
121
135
224
134
211
429
555
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117
215
109
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107
506
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NV GRUNDFOS BELLUX SA
VSK electronics

Tarkett Belux

Swisslog Healthcare Solutions
Priva Building Intelligence N.V.
WPS Belgium NV

Automation NV

Applicom Nederland BV

TROX Belgium

Safety Science bvba

Claes Koeltechniek BVBA
Clayton

Geberit

BOMA NV

BENDER Benelux b.v.
DELABIE BENELUX BVBA

NV Airdeck Building Concepts
NV Houben

VINCI Facilities

ACN bvba - MediTech

IDEAL STANDARD Produktions-GmbH
Nupigeco

GROHE

EcoWater Systems Europe NV
Triflex BVBA

ETAP nv

Coopman Orona nv

Siemens

CINEM N.V.-LIEBHERR S.A.
Ecompany

HAKOMA NV

Fermacell

Rexel Belgium NV

Porcelanosa Belgium
ROCKFON

Huwil GmbH

Moments Furniture NV
Haelvoet

RUCON VENTILATOREN
Ultimo Belgium bvba

ZG Lighting Benelux

Ebema

Hamster Cleaning

Alegre Media Solutions/CLB Belgium
Cleanroom Combination Group
Energyst rental Solutions NV
HEW!I Heinrich Wilke GmbH
SALTO Systems

Rundmund Vertriebs GmbH & C° KG
Woutim Schildersbedrijf nv

452
139
216
525
439
534
508
230
454
354
524
416
421
253
441
340
318
316
234
351
418
141
212
129
239
127
245
528
342
345
123
110
247
218
554
153
352
151
210
512
409
236
311
251
347
312
309
209
242
317
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Air Liquide Medical

Veolia nv-sa

Oxypoint BVBA

Promat International NV
Aerocom Belgium

Sika Belgium nv

Deceuninck nv

Hygiene & Expertise - HeX
Alliance International bvba (vroeger Primus bvba)
Forbo Flooring nv

Wycor nv

Scheidt & Bachmann bvba
AEW - Van Den Briele
Bergerat Monnoyeur nv (Eneria)
BWT Belgium NV

Eurobrevets

Ascom (Belgium)

TRANE BELGIUM

SWITCH MADE BELGIUM NV
PPG Coatings bvba

Pedak meettechniek

Atlas Copco Belgium

Lavero Medical BVBA

Axamed NV

DE MEEUW NV

Kimmenade N.V.

Deerns Belgié

Poels NV

Honeywell NV

Entelec Control Systems BVBA
KONE Belgium

Peha By Honeywell

DORMA foquin N.V./S.A.
ThyssenKrupp Liften Ascenseurs
Honeywell Life Safety SA
Pentair Thermal Management
Metaflex Doors Europe BV
Gerflor Benelux

Socomec Belgium NV
Portakabin

Vandereyt Bouw & Renovatie
Eaton

KNAUF

MMM Minchener Medizin Mechanik GmbH
Televic Healthcare

OSRAM Benelux

Johnson Controls N.V.

Lopital Belgié

Saint-Gobain Eurocoustic
Holland Water

252
217
122
442
348
445
519
405
447
518
207
411
412
310
208
307
446
348
546
308
201
541
542
410
515
552
543
150
511
407
548
509
152
154
507
516
205
300
108
406
510
305
306
206
527
301
148
517
529
545
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Horsepower Europe bvba
R.T.S. BVBA

Cofely Axima nv

Electrabel

Franke Aquarotter GmbH
Dometic

Pittsburgh Corning Europe n.v.
Heyer Benelux NV

Amirato NV

Testo

AAFN.V./S.A.

DOBIT NV

Elastoflex Projects BVBA
VABO nv

RZB Rudolf Zimmermann, Bamberg GmbH
CaTeCb.v.

Unipro NV

118
116
401
500
120
106
523
521
549
505
547
553
551
156
101
241
158



